Lease: PAGE Well #: 1-12
Owner: S&K 0il Dale Jackson Production Co. _l_.OCBtiOII: W2SES18T255R22E
e el Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ¢ . - = | ounty: Bourbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON cell # 620-363-2683 s <'FSL: 1320
SoRe i ; Office # 620-363-2696 il 1980
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APH#: m15-011-24643
20’ of 7" 5 Sacks 93" Started: 9/04/2019
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/05/2019
677 %7 21/8" 558" T— Packer: —— TD: 687°
8rd
Plugged: ------- Bottom Plug: ----——-
Well Log

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil {Lose Rock) 3 496 Light shale
8 10 Lime 14 510 Shale
2 12 Black shale 1 511 Lime
2 14 Lime 2 513 Black shale
11 25 Shale 31 544 Shale (Light)
31 56 Lime 2 546 Black shale
4 60 Shale 10 556 Light shale
10 70 Black shale 20 576 Sandy shale
26 96 Shale 5 581 Black shale
3 99 Lime 15 596 Light shale
48 147 Shale 3 599 Sandy shale (Strong Odor)
22 169 Light shale 6 605 Qil sand (Some shale) (Fair Bleed)
2 171 Black shale 1 606 Oil sand (Some shale) (Oil & Water) (Poor Bleed)
17 188 Light shale 5 611 QOil sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Bleed)
3 191 Red bed 2 613 Sand (Water) {Slight oil show)
19 210 Shale 6 619 Black sand

212 Red bed 9 628 Dark sandy shale

218 Lime 19 647 Shale
10 228 Shale = 1 648 Oil sand (Shaley) (Heavy Bleed)
5 233 Red bed 16 664 Oil sand ({Heavy Bleed)
14 247 Light Shale 1 665 Black sand
29 276 Sand (Dry) 5 670 Sandy shale (Black sand streak)
30 306 Sandy shale 6 “| 676 Sandy shale
21 327 Shale TD 687 Shale
3 330 Lime
30 360 Black shale
2 362 Shale
9 371 Lime
9 380 Shale
5 385 Lime
2 387 Black shale
7 394 Shale
3 397 Lime
4 401 Shale
8 409 Light sandy shale
2 411 Sandy shale (Strong Odor) (Oil sand streak)
1 412 Oil sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
3 415 Qil sand (Fair Bleed)
1 416 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
49 | 465 Shale Sandy
9 474 Shale
2 476 Black shale
17 493 Shale




